Hospodateni k 31.12.2014 — Zakladni Skola Moravany

Dotace celkem: 8828054,00
Ostatni prijmy: 815233,60
Prijmy celkem: 9643287,60
Vydaje celkem: 9394247,40
Hospodafsky vysledek: 248040,20

Za financni vybor:

Maravany 26.2.2015

S “
Gt R



Hospodateni k 31.12.2014 — Matefiska Skola Moravany

Dotace cetkem:
Qstatni pFijmy:
Prijmy celkem:

Vydaje celkem:

Hospodarsky vysledek:

Za finanéni wybor:

.......................................................................................

Moravany 26.2.2015

3217661,00
371299,42
3588960,42

3366377,29

222583,13



